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1500 Match 
 

Pos Name GRID Div M1 X M2 X M3 X M4 X M5A X M5B X TOTAL X-Count 
 GRCF (Standard)                 
1 Keith Cox 167 X 240 22 180 13 238 13 238 13 300 25 298 21 1494 107 
2 Pete Watts 783 X 240 23 180 13 238 7 240 20 300 29 295 17 1493 109 
3 Phil Stead 1346 X 240 21 180 14 238 10 239 17 299 26 297 16 1493 104 
4 Taff Wilcox 1426 X 240 24 180 15 235 7 238 18 300 26 299 21 1492 111 
5 Chris West 1990 X 240 23 180 16 235 11 240 17 300 26 295 16 1490 109 
6 Steve Lamb 1022 X 240 24 180 17 238 11 239 17 300 26 291 12 1488 107 
7 Mike Chinery 1155 X 240 19 179 15 235 10 239 15 300 27 294 13 1487 99 
8 Jim Smith 683 X 240 24 179 11 234 7 238 17 300 25 296 11 1487 95 
9 Terry Fry 1772 X 240 22 179 14 238 10 239 19 300 28 290 10 1486 103 

10 Ashley Dagger 180 X 240 23 180 8 228 7 239 14 300 23 288 5 1475 80 
                  
1 Andrew Brice 2308 A 240 21 179 14 236 10 237 16 300 24 293 12 1485 97 
2 Colin McMichael 2163 A 240 23 176 10 230 8 235 9 299 19 295 13 1475 82 
3 Dave Holt 354 A 240 21 179 13 234 6 238 14 299 26 284 6 1474 86 
4 Graham Searle 657 A 200 11 178 9 233 7 238 10 300 26 277 11 1426 74 
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1 Gary Bowden 9505 B 239 14 178 12 232 6 239 18 300 18 291 11 1479 79 
2 Jacky Lamb 2086 B 239 16 178 9 233 5 230 7 300 22 295 12 1475 71 
3 Andy Mullings 9506 B 237 14 175 4 205 1 198 3 296 14 250 4 1361 40 
                  
1 Fraser Kerr 9504 C 239 19 163 3 229 3 237 14 297 15 284 6 1449 60 
2 Keith Howell 362 C 215 10 175 10 220 2 233 9 293 15 271 5 1407 51 
                  
1 David Guest 2613 D 240 19 157 9 224 4 238 10 296 20 279 6 1434 68 
2 Gavin Duckett 2670 D 234 8 174 9 201 3 229 9 286 9 260 9 1384 47 
3 Maria Callum 2545 D 209 15 168 6 211 1 229 9 281 18 265 3 1363 52 
4 Peter Ashton 9501 D 209 11 178 13 230 7 233 8 219 20 281 7 1350 66 
5 Graham Mason 485 D 237 6 101 3 177 0 220 7 293 11 246 5 1274 32 
                  

 GRCF Classic                 
1 Neil Francis 34 X 240 19 180 14 220 3 239 10 300 20 292 10 1471 76 
2 Alan Whittle 810 X 239 18 178 10 227 5 236 13 296 18 289 8 1465 72 
3 Terry Fry 1772 X 238 18 178 8 226 4 235 10 297 19 280 4 1454 63 
                  
 GRSB                 
1 Taff Wilcox 1426 X 239 21 180 14 234 13 238 15 300 23 292 14 1483 100 
2 Keith Cox 167 X 240 24 178 7 231 9 239 15 299 27 296 17 1483 99 
3 Andrew Brice 2308 X 240 22 175 12 229 10 239 15 299 23 293 10 1475 92 
4 Steve Lamb 1022 X 239 20 178 10 230 2 235 10 299 19 289 9 1470 70 
5 Jim Smith 683 X 239 19 179 12 228 9 235 13 298 24 289 8 1468 85 
6 Mike Chinery 1155 X 239 16 179 14 224 3 239 15 300 20 287 12 1468 80 
                  
1 Keith Edwards 2621 A 240 19 177 10 233 14 237 17 298 23 294 11 1479 94 
2 Chris West 1990 A 240 23 177 9 229 9 239 14 296 17 288 14 1469 86 
3 Neil Francis 34 A 239 18 179 8 225 4 234 8 299 24 287 8 1463 70 
4 Dave Holt 354 A 238 17 178 10 224 4 235 11 299 25 287 10 1461 77 
5 Sophie Norton 2114 A 240 15 179 12 221 10 239 15 298 20 281 7 1458 79 
                  
1 Andrew Sherriff 672 C 231 11 173 9 225 6 233 7 294 16 277 4 1433 53 
2 Steve Willcox 9503 C 237 10 176 6 193 1 232 8 293 13 267 6 1398 44 
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3 Jacky Lamb 2086 C 226 11 171 3 200 1 228 6 289 12 268 2 1382 35 
                  
1 Sara Taket 2032 D 230 6 162 2 190 3 223 5 283 9 274 5 1362 30 
2 Jeff Phillips 9500 D 235 9 170 2 166 2 227 7 288 12 247 2 1333 34 
                  
 LBP                 
1 Dave Berry 50 X 239 16 178 13 240 12 237 6 299 23 298 15 1491 85 
2 Mike Chinery 1155 X 240 24 178 14 236 15 239 16 300 23 296 15 1489 107 
3 Gaynor Chinery 1264 X 240 18 179 11 231 8 234 8 299 23 290 9 1473 77 
4 Phil Stead 1346 X 240 15 179 11 235 11 137 7 279 20 294 11 1364 75 
                  
1 Steve Smoothy 688 A 239 13 158 3 224 4 229 6 290 11 237 0 1377 37 
2 Graham Searle 657 A 240 11 164 3 168 0 233 8 290 9 262 3 1357 34 
                  
1 Sara Taket 2032 B 230 6 157 0 211 2 196 0 289 7 278 7 1361 22 
2                  
 LBR                 
1 Mike Chinery 1155 A 237 16 177 11 207 2 229 9 296 15 274 3 1420 56 
2 Dave Berry 50 A 233 13 168 3 162 3 229 8 291 9 266 5 1349 41 
3 Pete Watts 783 A 227 7 163 5 171 1 233 6 282 12 242 1 1318 32 
4 Steve Smoothy 688 A 237 6 165 4 141 1 222 5 0 0 0 0 765 16 
                  
1 Andrew Sherriff 672 B 208 3 166 0 106 0 220 3 273 5 242 0 1215 11 
2 Colin McMichael 2163 B 190 3 151 2 122 0 219 0 247 4 222 2 1151 11 
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Timed & Precision 1 
 

Pos Name GRID Div M1 X M2 X M3 X TOTAL X-Count 
 GRCF (Standard)           

1 Andrew Brice 2308 X 120 11 120 11 60 4 300 26 
2 Dave Holt 354 X 120 8 120 11 60 5 300 24 
3 Keith Cox 167 X 120 9 120 10 60 4 300 23 
4 Peter Ashton 9501 X 120 3 120 8 60 4 300 15 
5 Jim Smith 683 X 119 10 120 11 60 5 299 26 
6 Chris West 1990 X 119 7 120 11 60 6 299 24 
7 Steve Lamb 1022 X 120 8 119 8 60 6 299 22 
8 Terry Fry 1772 X 119 9 120 7 60 5 299 21 
9 Jacky Lamb 2086 X 120 7 119 4 60 3 299 14 
            

1 Gary Bowden 9505 A 119 7 120 11 60 3 299 21 
2 Mike Callum 2544 A 117 3 120 5 60 3 297 11 
3 Fraser Kerr 9504 A 118 2 119 6 60 2 297 10 
4 Keith Shaw 2027 A 117 4 119 8 60 3 296 15 
5 David Guest 2613 A 116 4 117 6 60 6 293 16 
            

1 Maria Callum 2545 B 117 4 119 6 60 5 296 15 
2 Gavin Duckett 2670 B 117 3 119 5 60 1 296 9 
            
 GRCF Classic           

1 Neil Francis 34 X 120 10 120 7 60 6 300 23 
2 Terry Fry 1772 X 118 4 120 4 60 5 298 13 
            
 GRSB           

1 Keith Cox 167 X 120 8 120 6 60 4 300 18 
2 Gary Bowden 9505 X 119 5 120 7 60 5 299 17 
3 Terry Fry 1772 X 119 7 120 8 59 4 298 19 
4 Chris West 1990 X 119 5 119 7 60 4 298 16 
5 Andrew Brice 2308 X 117 10 120 7 60 3 297 20 
6 Steve Lamb 1022 X 119 5 118 6 60 3 297 14 
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7 Jim Smith 683 X 117 5 119 5 60 6 296 16 
8 Keith Edwards 2621 X 120 8 117 2 59 1 296 11 
9 Sophie Norton 2114 X 117 3 119 8 50 1 286 12 
            

1 Jacky Lamb 2086 A 119 1 114 0 59 3 292 4 
2 Jeff Phillips 9500 A 117 5 115 3 60 1 292 9 
3 Andrew Sherriff 672 A 115 2 115 1 55 0 285 3 
            

1 Sara Taket 2032 B 118 1 115 2 56 0 289 3 
2 Steve Willcox 9503 B 105 0 116 4 58 3 279 7 
3 Melissa Callum 9502 B 109 1 107 2 60 2 276 5 
4 Beth Mullings 9507 B 87 0 87 0 46 0 220 0 
            
 LBP           

1 Mike Chinery 1155 X 119 3 119 5 60 5 298 13 
2 Dave Berry 50 X 119 4 119 5 60 2 298 11 
3 Phil Stead 1346 X 120 9 117 6 60 3 297 18 
            

1 Gaynor Chinery 1264 A 116 6 107 5 60 3 283 14 
            

1 Sara Taket 2032 B 114 2 107 1 57 2 278 5 
            
 LBR           

1 Ashley Dagger 180 X 113 1 118 3 59 4 290 8 
2 Dave Berry 50 X 115 0 115 5 60 2 290 7 
            

1 Pete Watts 783 A 107 0 115 1 59 2 281 3 
2 Steve Smoothy 688 A 110 1 115 1 44 0 269 2 
3 Graham Mason 485 A 82 0 111 1 57 1 250 2 
            

1 Mike Chinery 1155 B 119 4 118 9 60 4 297 17 
2 Andrew Sherriff 672 B 106 1 117 3 58 1 281 5 
3 Colin McMichael 2163 B 113 3 88 2 52 0 253 5 
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Timed & Precision 2 
 

Pos Name GRID Div M1 X M2 X M3 X TOTAL X-Count
 GRCF (Standard)           

1 Keith Cox 167 X 120 9 237 6 239 14 596 29 
2 Chris West 1990 X 120 10 233 7 240 19 593 36 
3 Steve Lamb 1022 X 120 9 235 6 238 18 593 33 
4 Terry Fry 1772 X 120 10 234 5 237 11 591 26 
5 Ashley Dagger 180 X 120 8 226 8 239 13 585 29 
6 Jacky Lamb 2086 X 119 8 230 7 234 7 583 22 
            

1 Gary Bowden 9505 A 120 9 229 6 238 16 587 31 
2 Andrew Brice 2308 A 120 7 226 5 239 19 585 31 
            

1 Andy Mullings 9506 B 118 6 215 3 232 5 565 14 
2 Peter Ashton 9501 B 120 6 195 1 215 7 530 14 
3 David Guest 2613 B 110 8 225 1 185 4 520 13 
4 Gavin Duckett 2670 B 120 3 218 2 165 8 503 13 
5 Keith Shaw 2027 B 118 8 217 1 154 9 489 18 
6 Fraser Kerr 9504 B 120 7 179 4 178 8 477 19 
            
 GRCF Classic           

1 Terry Fry 1772 X 118 7 228 3 238 12 584 22 
2 Neil Francis 34 X 120 5 215 1 237 7 572 13 
            
 GRSB           

1 Keith Edwards 2621 X 120 8 226 4 238 9 584 21 
2 Steve Lamb 1022 X 120 6 226 2 238 11 584 19 
3 Neil Francis 34 X 120 4 222 4 235 7 577 15 
4 Keith Cox 167 X 20 1 231 7 189 15 440 23 
            

1 Gary Bowden 9505 A 120 5 220 2 237 6 577 13 
2 Jacky Lamb 2086 A 117 2 219 2 240 18 576 22 
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3 David Guest 2613 A 120 8 218 2 236 9 574 19 
4 Sophie Norton 2114 A 117 3 213 3 235 7 565 13 
5 Sara Taket 2032 A 67 0 215 0 231 5 513 5 
6 Jeff Phillips 9500 A 108 1 180 1 217 5 505 7 
            

1 Chris West 1990 B 119 9 225 3 234 8 578 20 
2 Melissa Callum 9502 B 111 0 173 0 214 3 498 3 
3 Steve Willcox 9503 B 115 0 205 2 168 4 488 6 
            
 LBP           

1 Dave Berry 50 X 118 4 232 6 238 13 588 23 
2 Phil Stead 1346 X 118 5 230 3 239 9 587 17 
3 Mike Chinery 1155 X 119 8 228 5 238 16 585 29 
4 Gaynor Chinery 1264 X 118 1 222 0 235 8 575 9 
            

1 Sara Taket 2032 B 114 2 195 1 222 6 531 9 
            
 LBR           

1 Dave Berry 50 A 114 2 214 2 208 5 536 9 
            

1 Mike Chinery 1155 B 119 6 196 0 183 2 498 8 
            
            

 
 
Multi-Target 
 

Pos Name GRID Div M1 X M2 X M3 X M4 X TOTAL X-Count
              
 GRCF (Standard)             

1 Pete Watts 783 X 30 0 30 3 30 5 30 6 120 14 
2 Jim Smith 683 X 30 3 30 5 29 2 30 5 119 15 
3 Chris West 1990 X 29 2 29 2 30 4 30 2 118 10 
4 Steve Lamb 1022 X 27 2 30 4 30 5 30 6 117 17 
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5 Dave Holt 354 X 27 3 30 1 30 5 30 3 117 12 
6 Fraser Kerr 9504 X 28 1 28 2 30 3 30 5 116 11 
7 Ashley Dagger 180 X 28 3 28 2 29 2 30 3 115 10 
8 Colin McMichael 2163 X 27 2 28 4 29 2 29 5 113 13 
9 Mike Callum 2544 X 29 3 27 1 27 2 30 2 113 8 

10 Keith Howell 362 X 27 1 27 0 26 0 28 3 108 4 
11 David Guest 2613 X 23 2 28 1 26 0 30 3 107 6 
12 Jacky Lamb 2086 X 24 1 27 2 28 3 26 0 105 6 

              
1 Keith Shaw 2027 A 29 3 29 3 30 6 27 3 115 15 
              

1 Graham Mason 485 B 25 0 24 1 27 3 30 5 106 9 
2 Peter Ashton 9501 B 28 2 18 1 30 3 29 3 105 9 
3 Maria Callum 2545 B 23 1 26 0 27 2 29 3 105 6 
4 Gavin Duckett 2670 B 24 0 22 0 24 1 27 1 97 2 
              
 GRSB             

1 Keith Edwards 2621 X 29 4 29 3 30 4 30 4 118 15 
2 Chris West 1990 X 28 2 29 3 29 3 30 5 116 13 
3 Andrew Brice 2308 X 29 2 30 3 27 2 30 4 116 11 
4 Jim Smith 683 X 28 1 28 2 29 3 30 5 115 11 
5 Sophie Norton 2114 X 23 1 26 1 27 0 30 3 106 5 
              

1 Steve Willcox 9503 A 26 1 24 0 26 2 25 1 101 4 
              

1 Jacky Lamb 2086 B 28 2 28 2 25 1 25 3 106 8 
2 Sara Taket 2032 B 20 0 25 2 26 2 24 1 95 5 
3 Andrew Sherriff 672 B 13 1 25 1 28 0 25 1 91 3 
4 Melissa Callum 9502 B 20 1 19 0 24 1 25 0 88 2 
              
 LBP             

1 Phil Stead 1346 X 29 1 29 1 27 3 30 3 115 8 
2 Mike Chinery 1155 X 28 0 27 2 25 1 30 6 110 9 
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1 Dave Berry 50 A 29 4 27 2 27 2 27 2 110 10 
2 Gaynor Chinery 1264 A 24 1 25 3 26 0 29 1 104 5 
              

1 Sara Taket 2032 B 19 0 21 1 21 0 28 1 89 2 
2 Andrew Brice 2308 B 10 0 13 0 25 0 26 0 74 0 
              
 LBR             

1 Dave Berry 50 A 26 1 26 1 28 2 28 5 108 9 
2 Pete Watts 783 A 23 1 27 2 27 1 26 2 103 6 
              

1 Mike Chinery 1155 B 29 4 28 2 27 4 30 5 114 15 
2 Andrew Sherriff 672 B 23 0 20 1 21 1 21 0 85 2 
3 Colin McMichael 2163 B 11 0 13 0 18 0 18 0 60 0 

 
End of Results 
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